Practicing Company Secretary 

B.Com, FCS 

Address : Flat No 502, Mangium-2, Aciraj Gardens, Sector-5, Kharghar, Navi Mumbai-410 210 

Contact: +?1-90969620464 | Email id: csriddhital 7@gmail.com 

Thereafter, the details containing inter-alia List of 6257 [Six Thousand Two Hundred & Fifty 

Seven], Equity Shareholders (Members) of the Company, with their respective Shareholding as on 

Cut-off (Record) Date, i. e. Saturday, the 20% September, 2025, who voted "In favour" "against" 

and "invalid, abstain or by interested parties" for each of the Ordinary/ Special Resolution's that